Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

9:00 Hair Salon HS 3
9:30 Chronicles & Check in

RR

10:30 Bingo & Shopping

Cart NDR

2:30 Taste & Talk: Donuts &
Coffee NDR

3:30 Pretty Nails RR

. . 119:00 Check in RR 2
Hair Salon days are outlined 9:30 Chronicles RR
in blue . 10:00 Scenic Bus Ride OOF
Highlighted activities are I‘ 10:30 Telephone Game MLR
holiday related or — 3:00.Devot|onal Prayer
special events ServiceMLR
3:30 Craft: Umbrella
Decorating MLR
All activities are subject to change.
Labor Day Telephone Tuesday
9:30 Chronicles RR 719:30 Check in RR 8| 9:00 Check in RR 9

10:30 Bingo & Shopping
Cart NDR

1:30 Visits NP

3:30 Faithful Friends
Ministry MLR

4:30 Visits SP

Grandparents Day
Cleveland Browns Opening Game

10:00 Chronicles RR

10:30 Chair Yoga MLR
11:00 Music Therapy MLR
11:00 Dog Therapy

w/ Gracie RR

3:30 Bingo & Shopping
Cart NDR

9:30 Chronicles RR

10:15 Virtual Church Service MLR
11:30 Remote Control Race Cars
MLR

2:00 Bulldoze Ball MLR

3:00 Parrot Hope Rescue MLR
6:00 Northern Lights
Planetarium & Sweden

Trivia MLR

9:00 Hair Salon HS 10
9:30 Check in RR

9:45 Chronicles RR

10:30 Bingo & Shopping

Cart NDR

2:15 Ice Cream Cart: Coffee
Ice Cream RR

3:30 Pretty Nails RR

9:30 Chronicles RR 14
10:30 Visits NP

11:00 Visits SP

3:30 Bingo

& Shopping Cart NDR

9:30 Check in RR
10:00 Chronicles RR
10:30 Dancing Queen
Jazzercise MLR

11:00 Dog Therapy w/
Gracie RR

3:30 Bingo & Shopping
Cart NDR

15

9:00 Check in RR 16
9:30 Chronicles RR

10:15 Virtual Church Service MLR
10:00 UNO Card Games NDR

11:30 Giant Kick Ball MLR

11:00 Remote Control Race Cars NDR
2:00 Food Committee MLR

2:30 Resident Council MDR

3:00 Devotional Prayer Service MLR
3:30 Cranium Crunches MLR

4:00 Coloring Craze MLR

9:00 Hair Salon HS
9:30 Check in RR
9:45 Chronicles RR
10:30 Bingo & Shopping Cart NDR
1:30 Mass MLR

2:30 Taste & Talk: Apple
Dumplings NDR

3:30 Pretty Nails RR

17

Apple Dumpling Day

9:30 Chronicles RR 21
10:30 Bingo & Shopping
Cart NDR

1:30 Visits NP

3:30 Faithful Friends
Ministry MLR

4:30 Visits SP

9:30 Check in RR

10:00 Chronicles RR
10:30 Rosh Hashanah
Celebration with Apples &

Honey MLR
11:00 Dog Therapy w/ Gracie RR
3:30 Bingo& Shopping Cart NDR

22

Rosh Hashanah Begins
Autumn Begins

9:00 Check in RR

9:30 Chronicles RR
10:15 Virtual Church
Service MLR

1:45 Travelogue: Sweden
MLR

3:00 Devotional Prayer
Service MLR

3:30 Balloon Bop MLR

23

9:00 Hair Salon HS 24
9:30 Check in RR

9:45 Chronicles RR

10:30 Bingo & Shopping
Cart NDR

2:15Ice Cream Cart RR

3:30 Pretty Nails RR

9:00 Chronicles RR 28
9:30 Visits NP

10:30 Bingo & Shopping
Cart NDR

1:00 Visits SP
2:30Virtual Church MLR

9:30 Check in RR
10:00 Chronicles RR
10:30 Ball Grabber
Competition MLR
11:00 Piano Music w/
Chloe MLR

11:00 Dog Therapy
w/ Gracie RR

3:30 Bingo & Shopping Cart NDR

29

9:30 Check in RR
9:45 Chronicles RR
10:15 Virtual Church
Service MLR

11:15 Balloon Blast MLR
1:30 Great Lakes Science
Center OOF

30

Thursday Friday Saturday

gfgg ggfgrlfi::TeZiR 419:00 Check.in RR 5/9:00 Check In's RR 6
10:00 Communion RR ?ggocg{r?gnécggﬁgppmg 9:30 Chronicles RR
10:00 Dog Therapy w/ Charley RR . .
10:00 Jazzercise MLR Cart NDR 11:15 Name 5 MLR
1?:88 ;riviatTinSe ?/ILIRC ‘o 2:00 Susan Cannavino as | 3:00 Snack Cart RR

. emote Control Cars
11:30 Rosary MLR A‘udrey Hepburn-AL
2:00 Paint by Numbers MLR 3:30 Balloon Bop MLR
3:30 Scenic Bus Ride OOF 4:00 You Be the Judge MLR
4:00 Who am I? MLR Coffee Ice Cream Day
9:00 Check in RR 'I 'I 9500 Check.in RR 'I 2 900 CheCk Inls RR 1 3
9:30 Chronicles RR 9:30 Chronicles RR :
10:00 C on RR 10:30 Bingo & Shopping cart NDR | 9:30 Chronicles RR

’ ommunion 10:30 Jazzercise MLR -I 1 1 5 Hangman MLR
10:00 Dog Therapy w/ Charley | 2:00 Live Music by Debbie Darling :
RR AL 3:00 Snack Cart RR
10:30 Balloon Bop MLR 2:00 UNO MLR
11:30 Rosary MLR 1;:30 V_Veatr;e'\rnTRthe Cloud
2:30 Scenic Bus Ride OOF AREIHED
4-15 Trivia Time MLR 4:15 Remote Control Cars MLR
9:00 Check in RR 18(9:00 Check in RR 19(9:00 Check InN'sRR 20

9:30 Chronicles RR
10:00 Communion RR
10:00 Dog Therapy w/
Charley RR

10:30 Jazzercise MLR
11:30 Rosary MLR

1:30 Patterson's Fruit Farm OOF

6:00 You be the Judge MLR

9:30 Chronicles RR

10:30 Bingo & Shopping
Cart NDR

2:00 Live Music by Steppin’
Out AL

3:30 Beach Beach Ball MLR
4:00 Trivia Time MLR

9:30 Chronicles RR
11:15 Spelling Bee MLR
3:00 Snack Cart RR

Oktoberfest Begins

9:00 Check in RR

9:30 Chronicles RR

10:00 Communion RR
10:00 Dog Therapy

w/ Charley RR

10:30 Balloon Bop MLR
10:30 Comic Coloring MLR
11:30 Rosary MLR

3:30 Scenic Bus Ride OOF
National Comic Book Day

25

9:00 Check in RR

9:30 Chronicles RR
10:30 Bingo & Shopping
Cart NDR

2:00 September Birthday Party
with Live Music by Ron Papaleo
3:30 Cooking Key Lime w/
Stacey NDR

3:30 Balloon Bop MLR

26

Key Lime Pie Day

9:00 Check InN'sRR 27
9:30 Chronicles RR
11:15 Word Mining MLR

3:00 Snack Cart RR

fInna Maria

Nursing Home 1ife Enrichment Calendar

MLR: MAIN LIVING ROOM MDR: MAIN DINING ROOM SP: SOUTH PARK NDR: NORTH DINING ROOM RR: RESIDENT'S ROOM AV: ARBORVIEW OOF: OUT OF FACILITY
AL: ASSISTED LIVING

CY: COURTYARD

R: REHAB

HS: HAIR SALON

AL CY: ASSISTED LIVING COURTYARD

NP: NORTH PARK




